SERIESRAE
HOOD AND LENS FRAME -  Die-cast low copper (<0.6% Cu) aluminum alloy with stainless
steel hinge.  Hood is opened by loosening one stainless steel captive button-head socket cap
screw.  The 1/8” thick clear �at tempered glass lens seals against the lens frame by a one-piece
extruded and vulcanized silicone gasket.
ARM-  Double curved die-cast low copper aluminum alloy with internal wiring chamber
supports the hood and lens frame.
HUB -  Die-cast low copper aluminum alloy with a die-cast access cover.  The hub is designed

Mounting
RAE LED BOLLARD
ORDERING INFORMATION
UV - Universal
           Voltage
          (120-277)
2K - 580nM - Amber
3K - 3000K
4K - 4200K
5K - 5100K
RAE-LE1
ORDER:
WLS-RAE-LE1
SERIES             SOURCE               TEMPERATURE            VOLTAGE                        FINISH                                          DIMMING                                          OPTIONS
LIGHT                        COLOR                       LINE                        LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
RAE-LE1    18L                5K               UV                 DB                                                              NO
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
0-10 - Driver has a 0-10V dimming
interface with a dimming range
of 10-100%.  Is compatible with most
control systems.  Approved dimmers
include Lutron Diva AVTV, Lutron Nova
NFTV and NTFTV. Note: not compatible
with current sourcing dimmers.  Controls
compatible via Gray and Purple dimming
leads.
BL - Black
DB - Dark Bronze
LG - Light Gray
SG - Stealth Gray
PS -  Platinum Silver
WH -  White
CC - Custom Color
18L -  Type I
27L - Type III
36L - Type V
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              33  Rev. 7/16
SF - Single Fusing 1
DF - Double Fusing 1
EM - Battery Back-up 2
DR - Weather proof duplex
          receptacle rated 20A,
         125V.
DR-GFI - Weather proof
             duplex receptacle with
             ground fault circuit
              interrupter rated
             20A, 125V.
NO - No Options
1- High temperature fuse holder factory installed inside the �xture housing.  Fuse is included.
2- Internal battery pack provides 90 minutes of supplemental light at 25% of initial lamp lumens.
 Absolute Lumens
Temperature TYPE 1 TYPE 3 TYPE 5
3000K 1321 2188 2747
4200K 1365 2174 2838
5100K 1509 2404 3137
B.U.G. R ating   (TM15) in Lumens where B = Backlight, U = Uplight, G = Glare
Temperature TYPE 1 TYPE 3 TYPE 5
3000K B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1
4200K B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1
5100K B1 U0 G1 B1 U0 G1 B2 U0 G1
LED performance and lumen output continues to improve at a rapid pace.
For custom optics and color temperature con�gurations, contact factory.
 Electrical Drive Current - @ 350mA
Type 1 Type 3 Type 5
Volts - AC Amps - AC System Watts Amps - AC System Watts Amps - AC System Watts
120 0.18 21 0.26 31 0.34 41